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Commonwealth of Australia—continued.
A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to

1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and
(iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from the Commonwealth of Australia—
continued.

Total Coi isignments if each Class, 1909.
Value of Imports consigned from the

Glass.

Articles

specified in

the Trade

Commonwealth of Australia.

1905. 1906. 1907. 1908. 1909.

From the

Commo -
wealth of

From

all

Proportion
1>]T). ! to Total

Importsportion ! jnt0 the
from the ! United

KingdomCommon- consigned
wealth of i from the

[Common-
Australia, jwealth of

Australia.

Returns. Countries.
Australia.

(ii) Raw Materials—«" utiimerf.

Bladders, Casings,
and Sausage
Skins.

Bones, applicable'
to manufactur-i
ing purposes,
(other than
manure).

Glue Stock and
pieces for mak-
ing Grlue.

Hair :
Cow, Ox, Bull.

or Elk.
Horse -

Horns and Hoofs
Plumbago
Precious Stones,

unset.
Seeds. Garden,

unenumerated.
Shells ofall kinds
Wax (excluding

Paraffin Wax)J
Goods, Unmanu-

factured, un-
enumerated.

t
£

1,000
£
5,000

£
12.000

£
24.0011

& 6 Per Cent-. Per Cent.

f
t t t t t

8,000 10,000 11,000 9,000 6,000

Miscel-
laneous. "

3,000 2,000 4,000 3,000 8,000
1-0417,000

12.000
1,000. 1,000

20,000
14,000
tt

20,000
14,000

1 000
t

16,000
11,000

4,000

20,000
14,000
3,000

340,000 28,521,000 1-19

1.000 3,0( tO 2.000 1,000 2.000

358,000
3,000

341,000
2,000

364,000
l.ooo

310.000• 1,000
255,000

1,000
10,000 10,000 9,000 9,000 7,000

■r

!ii) Manufactured Articles
Iron and ~|
Steel
and !
manu- ffactures
thereof. J

Kails, defective
and old.

Not itated 12,000 6,000 5,000 5,0(10 7,972,000 0-06 0-02

Antimony, crude
and regulus.

Copper, regulus
and precipitate.

Copper, old, fit
only to be re-
manufactured.

Copper, un-
wrought, in
bara, blocks,
slabs, cakes,
and ingots.

Lead, Pig and
Sheet.

Tin in blocks,
ingots, bars,
and slabs.

Zinc, crude, in
cakes.

Metal, unenu-
merated, mi-
wrought.

Metal, unenu-
merated, old.
fit only to
be remanu-
factured.

t 5,000 12,000 t
*360,000 503,000 558,000 230,000 145,000

8,000 41,000 35,000 7,000 5,000

848,000 970,000 1,498,000 1,384,000 1,280,000

Other
Metals
and
manu-
factures
thereof.

928,000

584,000
913,000
923,000

979,000
1.019,000

909,000

698,000

024,000
629,000

2.707.OOO 24,340,000 11-12 8-29

10,000 10,000 6,000 9,000 5,000

15,000 7,000 7,000 2,000 4,000

23,000 42,000 28,000 3,000 9,000

:ss than 5' io/.
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